
NSW
ALBURY 
Shop C02/04 
Myer Centrepoint Albury 
526 Olive Street 
Albury, NSW, 2640 
(02) 6041 1805 
albury@dymocks.com.au

BROADWAY 
Shop 118 
The Broadway Shopping Centre 
1 Bay Street  
Broadway, NSW, 2007 
02 9211 7749  
broadway@dymocks.com.au

BURWOOD 
Shop 323 
Westfield Shopping Centre 
Burwood Road 
Burwood, NSW, 2134 
(02) 9744 1286 
burwood@dymocks.com.au

CASTLE TOWERS 
Shop T264 
Castle Towers Shopping Centre 
Old Castle Hill Road 
Castle Hill, NSW, 2154 
(02) 9634 3108 
castletowers@dymocks.com.au

CHATSWOOD 
Shop 301 
Westfield Shopping Centre 
Chatswood, NSW, 2067 
(02) 9412 1630 
chatswood@dymocks.com.au

CHARLESTOWN 
Shop 1086B - 1088 
Charlestown Square 
Pearson St 
Charlestown NSW 2290 
(02) 4023 5955 
charlestown@dymocks.com.au

LANE COVE 
38 Burns Bay Road 
Lane Cove, NSW, 2066 
(02) 9418 6500 
lanecove@dymocks.com.au

MACQUARIE CENTRE 
(NORTH RYDE) 
Shop 23a 
Macquarie Shopping Centre 
Herring Road 
North Ryde, NSW, 2113 
(02) 9878 4784 
macquarie@dymocks.com.au

NEUTRAL BAY 
Shop 27 
The Grove 
174 Military Road 
Neutral Bay, NSW, 2089 
(02) 9953 8657 
neutralbay@dymocks.com.au 

NOWRA 
68 Kinghorn Street 
Nowra, NSW, 2541 
(02) 4421 8699 
nowra@dymocks.com.au

PARRAMATTA 
Shop 2164/65 
Westfield Shopping Centre 
159-175 Church Street 
Parramatta, NSW, 2150 
(02) 9633 5929 
parramatta@dymocks.com.au

PENRITH 
Level 1, Shop 145/146 
Westfield Penrith Plaza 
Henry Street 
Penrith, NSW, 2750 
(02) 4731 5986 
penrith@dymocks.com.au 

ROUSE HILL 
Shop GRO23, 
Rouse Hill Town Centre 
Windsor Road 
Rouse Hill, NSW, 2155 
(02) 8883 3055  
rousehill@dymocks.com.au 

SYDNEY 
424 George Street 
Sydney, NSW, 2000 
(02) 9235 0155 
dymgeorge@dymocks.com.au

WARRINGAH MALL 
(BROOKVALE) 
Shop 524 
Warringah Mall Shopping Centre 
Brookvale, NSW, 2100 
(02) 9938 2823 
warringahmall@dymocks.com.au

WOLLONGONG 
L03 320-321 
Wollongong Central 
174/200 Crown Street 
Wollongong, NSW, 2500 
(02) 4229 7125 
wollongong@dymocks.com.au

VIC
BENDIGO 
1-3 Mitchell Street 
Bendigo, VIC, 3550 
(03) 5441 5591 
bendigo@dymocks.com.au

CAMBERWELL 
Shop 113-114 
The Well at Camberwell, 
793 Burke Road 
Camberwell, VIC, 3124 
(03) 9882 0032 
camberwell@dymocks.com.au

CHADSTONE 
B123 
Chadstone Shopping Centre 
1341 Dandenong Rd 
Chadstone, VIC, 3148 
(03) 9569 1451 
chadstone@dymocks.com.au

DONCASTER 
Shop 1055 
Westfield Shoppingtown 
Doncaster Road 
Doncaster, VIC, 3108 
(03) 9848 7209 
doncaster@dymocks.com.au

EASTLAND 
Shop 1136 
Eastland Shopping Centre 
171 Maroondah Highway 
Ringwood, VIC, 3134 
(03) 9876 8255 
eastland@dymocks.com.au 

GEELONG 
Shops 5-9 
Market Square 
Cnr Malop and Moorabool Streets 
Geelong, VIC, 3220 
(03) 5229 5755 
geelong@dymocks.com.au 

GEELONG CITY 
Shop 1180 
Malop Street 
Geelong, VIC, 3220 
(03) 5221 6666  
geelongcity@dymocks.com.au

GLEN WAVERLEY 
(THE GLEN) 
Shop 1.73 
The Glen Shopping Centre 
235 Springvale Road 
Glen Waverley, VIC, 3150 
(03) 9886 3011 
glenwaverley@dymocks.com.au

KNOX CITY 
Shop 3110C 
Knox City Shopping Centre 
425 Burwood Highway 
Wantirna South, VIC, 3152 
(03) 9800 0880  
knoxcity@dymocks.com.au

MELBOURNE 
(234 COLLINS ST) 
Lower Ground Floor 
234 Collins Street 
Melbourne, VIC, 3000 
(03) 9663 0900 
melbourne@dymocks.com.au

PRAHRAN 
269-271 Chapel Street 
Prahran, VIC, 3181 
03 9521 4189 
prahran@dymocks.com.au

SOUTHLAND 
Shop 3067/8 
Westfield Southland 
1239 Nepean Highway 
Cheltenham, VIC, 3192 
(03) 9584 1245 
southland@dymocks.com.au

THE PINES 
Shop 66 
The Pines Shopping Centre 
Doncaster, VIC, 3109 
(03) 9842 0805 
thepines@dymocks.com.au

VICTORIA GARDENS 
Shop F11 
Victoria Gardens Shopping Centre 
Richmond, VIC, 3121 
(03) 9428 6100 
vicgardens@dymocks.com.au

WATERGARDENS 
Shop 124 
399 Melton Hwy 
Taylors Lakes, VIC, 3038 
(03) 8361 6664 
watergardens@dymocks.com.au

WAURN PONDS 
Shop T901 
Waurn Ponds Shopping Centre Cnr. 
Pioneer Rd & Princes Highway 
Waurn Ponds, VIC, 3216 
(03) 5243 8720 
waurnponds@dymocks.com.au

WERRIBEE 
16 Station Road 
Werribee, VIC, 3030 
(03) 9741 4644 
werribee@dymocks.com.au

QLD
BRISBANE 
177 Albert Street 
(Cnr Elizabeth & Albert) 
Brisbane, QLD, 4000 
(07) 3007 2800 
brisbane@dymocks.com.au

BUNDABERG 
95 Bourbong Street 
Bundaberg, QLD, 4670 
(07) 4153 5868 
bundaberg@dymocks.com.au

CARINDALE 
Shop 2008 
Carindale Shopping Centre  
1151 Creek Road (Cnr Old Cleveland 
and Creek Roads) 
Carindale, QLD, 4152 
(07) 3843 1143 
carindale@dymocks.com.au

CHERMSIDE 
Shops 249 A 
Westfield Shopping Centre 
Cnr Gympie & Hamilton Roads 
Chermside, QLD, 4032 
(07) 3350 5255 
chermside@dymocks.com.au 

GARDEN CITY 
Shop 1362 
Westfield Garden City 
2049 Logan Road 
Upper Mt Gravatt, QLD, 4122 
(07) 3219 1300 
gcadmin@dymocks.com.au

INDOOROOPILLY 
Shop 3013, Level 3 
Indooroopilly Shopping Centre 
318-322 Moggill Road 
Indooroopilly, QLD, 4068 
(07) 3878 5544 
indooroopilly@dymocks.com.au

NORTH LAKES 
Shop 1168 
Westfields North Lakes 
Cnr Anzac Av. & North Lakes Drive 
North Lakes, QLD, 4509 
(07) 3491 7888 
northlakes@dymocks.com.au

WA
ALBANY 
171 York Street 
Albany, WA, 6330 
(08) 9842 5911 
albany@dymocks.com.au

BELMONT 
Shop G 125 
Belmont Forum Shopping Centre 
227 Belmont Ave 
Cloverdale, WA, 6105 
(08) 9277 9088 
belmont@dymocks.com.au

BUSSELTON 
48 Prince Street 
Busselton, WA, 6280 
(08) 9754 4410 
busselton@dymocks.com.au

CLAREMONT 
Shop 227 
Claremont Quarter 
9 Bayview Terrace 
Claremont, WA, 6010 
(08) 9385 2326 
claremont@dymocks.com.au

ELLENBROOK 
Shop T23 
The Shops at Ellenbrook 
Shopping Centre 
Ellenbrook, WA  6069 
(08) 6296 6206  
ellenbrook@dymocks.com.au

GARDEN CITY 
(BOORAGOON) 
Shop 33-34 
Garden City Shopping Centre 
Riseley Street 
Booragoon, WA, 6154 
(08) 9364 7687  
garden@dymocks.com.au

HAY STREET 
(PERTH) 
705-707 Hay Street 
Hay Street Mall 
Perth, WA, 6000 
(08) 9321 3969 
hay.street@dymocks.com.au

JOONDALUP 
Shop T16 
Lakeside Joondalup Shopping City 
420 Joondalup Drive 
Joondalup, WA, 6027 
(08) 9300 0895 
joondalup@dymocks.com.au

KARRINYUP  
Shop 121 
Karrinyup Shopping Centre, 
Karrinyup Road 
Karrinyup, WA, 6018 
(08) 9445 9992 
karrinyup@dymocks.com.au

MORLEY 
Shop 36 
Galleria Shopping Centre 
Collier Road 
Morley, WA, 6062 
(08) 9276 7500 
morley@dymocks.com.au

SUBIACO 
Shop 3 
165-169 Rokeby Road 
Subiaco, WA, 6008 
(08) 9380 4877 
subiaco@dymocks.com.au

WHITFORD CITY 
Shop 279 
Westfield Whitford City  
Cnr Whitford & Marmion Avenues 
Hillarys, WA, 6025 
(08) 9401 2499  
whitfordcity@dymocks.com.au

SA
ADELAIDE 
135 Rundle Mall 
Adelaide, SA, 5000 
(08) 8223 5380 
adelaide.orders@dymocks.com.au

BURNSIDE 
(GLENSIDE) 
Shop 40C Atrium Mall 
Burnside Village Shopping Centre 
447 Portrush Road 
Glenside, SA, 5065 
(08) 8379 2880 
burnside@dymocks.com.au

GLENELG 
55 Jetty Road  
Glenelg, SA, 5045 
(08) 8294 8665  
glenelg@dymocks.com.au 

TAS
HOBART 
Shops 206 & 207 
Centrepoint Shopping Centre 
70 Murray Street 
Hobart, TAS, 7000 
(03) 6231 6656 
hobart@dymocks.com.au

ACT
BELCONNEN 
Shop 159-160 
Westfield Shopping Centre 
Benjamin Way 
Belconnen, ACT, 2617 
(02) 6251 2850 
belconnen@dymocks.com.au

CANBERRA (CIVIC) 
Shop CL17 
Canberra Centre, Bunda Street 
Canberra, ACT, 2600 
(02) 6257 5057 
canberra@dymocks.com.au

TUGGERANONG 
Shop 111-112 
Level 1 Hyperdome Shopping 
Centre, Anketell Street, 
Tuggeranong, ACT, 2900 
(02) 6293 9055 
tuggeranong@dymocks.com.au

CONTACTS
DYMOCKS ONLINE 
1300 305 999 
help@dymocks.com.au

FEEDBACK 
For all comments regarding our 
stores or for any other feedback 
please email: 
feedback@dymocks.com.au

DYMOCKS HEAD OFFICE 
For all general enquiries other 
than Dymocks Online please call 
1300 396 625

BOOKLOVER 
If you have any questions in 
relation to the Dymocks Booklover 
Program please contact your 
nearest participating Dymocks 
Store in Australia or contact the 
Booklover team via email: 
booklover@dymocks.com.au

FRANCHISE ENQUIRIES 
If you would like to further explore 
becoming a Dymocks Franchise 
Owner, call us with your queries on 
(02) 9224 0491

DYMOCKS 
AUSTRALIAN 
STORE 
LOCATIONS


